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Men WomenGrand Total

Full Time Student
Part Time Student
Grand Total
Percent 100.0%

1,470
40

1,430

58.0%
853
26
827

42.0%
617
14
603

Enrollment

FTE 1,445.6

Off-Campus Study 633627

Enrollment+OCS 1,533889644

Ethnicity Men Women
Grand
Total

% of
Total

Caucasian

Hispanic

Black/African-American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian/Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

International

Unknown

Grand Total 100.0%

3.0%

4.8%

7.1%

5.0%

0.3%

1.2%

7.1%

71.6%

1,470

44

70

104

73

5

17

104

1,053

853

28

41

62

52

4

10

59

597

617

16

29

42

21

1

7

45

456

Ethnicity

Total Diversity 20.6%303187116

Level Men WomenGrand Total

First Time First Year
Other First Year
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special Student
Grand Total 1,470

26
372
319
384
5
364

853
22
212
188
213
4
214

617
4
160
131
171
1
150

Class Level


